NEW!
1305
THERMOSTATS & CONTROLLERS
THERM
O
STATS & CO
NTRO
LLERS

PROGRAMMABLE/WIRELESS THERMOSTAT
PRESTIGE IAQ
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRESTIGE KITS
Kit
Part Number
Included in Kit
Part Number Description
Prestige IAQ Kit
YTHX9421R5101WW
THX9421R5021WW Thermostat - White Front, White Side
THM5421R1021 Equipment Interface Module
C7089R1013 Wireless Outdoor Sensor
50062329-001 Discharge/Return Sensors (Qty. 2)
Prestige IAQ Kit
YTHX9421R5101BB
THX9421R5021BB Thermostat - Black Front, Black Side
THM5421R1021 Equipment Interface Module
C7089R1013 Wireless Outdoor Sensor
50062329-001 Discharge/Return Sensors (Qty. 2)
Prestige IAQ Kit
YTHX9421R5101SG
THX9421R5021SG Thermostat - Silver Front, Gray Side
THM5421R1021 Equipment Interface Module
C7089R1013 Wireless Outdoor Sensor
50062329-001 Discharge/Return Sensors (Qty. 2)
Prestige IAQ Kit
YTHX9421R5101WG
THX9421R5021WG Thermostat - White Front, Gray Side
THM5421R1021 Equipment Interface Module
C7089R1013 Wireless Outdoor Sensor
50062329-001 Discharge/Return Sensors (Qty. 2)
Prestige IAQ Kit
YTHX9421R5085WW
THX9421R5021WW Thermostat - White Front, White Side
THM5421R1021 Equipment Interface Module
50062329-001 Discharge/Return Sensors (Qty. 2)
Prestige IAQ Kit
YTHX9421R5085BB
THX9421R5021BB Thermostat - Black Front, Black Side
THM5421R1021 Equipment Interface Module
50062329-001 Discharge/Return Sensors (Qty. 2)
Prestige IAQ Kit
YTHX9421R5085SG
THX9421R5021SG Thermostat - Silver Front, Gray Side
THM5421R1021 Equipment Interface Module
50062329-001 Discharge/Return Sensors (Qty. 2)
Prestige IAQ Kit
YTHX9421R5085WG
THX9421R5021WG Thermostat - White Front, Gray Side
THM5421R1021 Equipment Interface Module
50062329-001 Discharge/Return Sensors (Qty. 2)
Prestige 2.0 Kit
YTHX9321R5061
THX9321R5030 Thermostat
REM5000R1001 Portable Comfort Control
Prestige 2.0 Kit
YTHX9321R5079
THX9321R5030 Thermostat